Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 348d3824f2cd6334ee733f0cad4aa8b4cacf8da206712a88580056d6b43778a64
Block 000000000000000000071483b839a5d05€9f636ef411b404b499c5b0b36ff6Ct
451991
Timestamp 49075-03-07 06:03:20 utc
Confirmations 388761
Fee Paid 0.0001469

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 15hpxmhjqwxGjrfmrdGDL35ifKjEGhDrrz
#0 via c77d26a41f1af0f91c73...[4]

Output 1DAFGsFvPHKL8Yjgz2RA4EyjEXzZASWgFqjV
#0

Output 1IN6Tb5wPmrNVf1TDLbYtT9teK6eBzY3Ynx
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.59573302 BSV

0.59573302 BSV

0.00058612 BSV

0.595 BSV

0.59558612 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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